Teacher: Edwards

7:25-7:55

7:55-8:05

8:05-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:50

9:55-10:25

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:25-1:25

1:25-2:10

2:10-2:40

2:40-3:15

E. R. Dickson Elementary School

3" Grade Room: 130

Teacher on Duty

Daily Living/Character Education/Morning Announcements
Reading Phonics First

Reading Whole Group

PE

Reading Intervention (iReady/Waggle)

Reading Whole Group/Small Group

Language Arts/Writing

Lunch

Math Whole Group

Math Small Group/Intervention
Science/Social Studies

Teacher on Duty

Library: Week A —Tuesday 12:30 - 1:00

Technology: Week B — Wednesday 10:30 — 11:00

Counseling: Week A—10:30-11:00

Music: Monday 12:45 -1:15




